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EXTRACT OF THE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE  QUARTER / NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2020
Rs. in Lakhs (Except Figures of EPS)

Place : Mumbai           Suresh Bhageria  
Date : January 28, 2021          Chairperson

1. The above  results have been  reviewed by the Audit committee and  thereafter approved by the  Board of Directors at the meeting held on January 27, 2021. The Statutory Auditors 
have carried out the limited review.      

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Lisitng and Other Disclousre 
Requirements) Regulations,2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on 
Company's website (www.bhageriagroup.com).               

                               For Bhageria Industries Limited   

Notes:

              Sd/-

BHAGERIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED 
(CIN : L40300MH1989PLC052574)

thRegd.Office: 1002, 10  Floor, Topiwala Centre, Off S.V. Road, Goregaon (W), Mumbai 400 062.  Phone: +91-22-4043 6666, 
Fax: +91-22-4043 6662, Email id: info@bhageriagroup.com Website: www.bhageriagroup.com 

3 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period   2,907.55   1,965.09   1,884.96   5,551.06   6,090.24   7,854.62   2,914.52   1,964.89   1,884.96   5,557.82   6,090.24   7,854.62 
 before tax (after Exceptional and/or 
 Extraordinary items#) 

 2. Diluted : 5.14  3.70  4.06  10.15  11.90  15.08  5.15  3.70  4.06  10.16  11.90  15.08 

4 "Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after   2,907.55   1,965.09   1,884.96   5,551.06   6,090.24   7,854.62   2,914.52   1,964.89   1,884.96   5,557.82   6,090.24   7,854.62
 Extraordinary items#)

1 Total Income from operations (net)   11,366.42   10,680.45   10,625.31   27,335.81   31,914.99   41,927.87   11,446.62   10,680.45   10,625.31   27,416.01   31,914.99   41,927.87  
2 Net Profit / (Loss) for the period   2,907.55   1,965.09   1,884.96   5,551.06   6,090.24   7,854.62   2,914.52   1,964.89   1,884.96   5,557.82   6,090.24   7,854.62 
 (before Tax, Exceptional and/or
  Extraordinary items#)  

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the   2,242.14   1,617.48   1,765.73   4,427.47   5,166.63   6,569.63   2,247.39   1,617.27   1,765.73   4,432.51   5,166.63   6,569.63 
 period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for
 the period (after tax) and Other 
 Comprehensive Income (after tax)]

 1. Basic : 5.14  3.70  4.06  10.15  11.90  15.08  5.15  3.70  4.06  10.16  11.90  15.08 

6 Equity Share Capital   2,182.21   2,182.21   2,182.21   2,182.21   2,182.21   2,182.21   2,182.21   2,182.21   2,182.21   2,182.21   2,182.21   2,182.21 
7 Reserve (excluding revaluation   -     -     -     -     -     38,035.27   -     -     -     -     -     38,035.27
 reserve as shown in the Balance 
 Sheet of Previous Year)
8 Earning Per Share 
 (Face Value of Rs.5/- each) 
 (Not to be annualized)            

Sr.
No. Particulars

Standalone   Consolidated

31-12.2020
(Unaudited)

31-12-2020
(Unaudited)

31-12-2020
(Unaudited)

31-12-2020
(Unaudited)

30-09-2020
(Unaudited)

30-09-2020
(Unaudited)

31-12-2019
(Unaudited)

31.12.2019
(Unaudited)

31-12-2019
(Unaudited)

31-12-2019
(Unaudited)

31-03-2020
(Audited)

31.03.2020
(Audited)

For Quarter ended For Quarter ended  Nine Month Ended Nine Month EndedFor Year ended For Year Ended


